Samtliga resultat for langhariga Collies som tavilat lydnad med 1:a pris under 2007

RegNr

$30775/95

$22890/2005
$22890/2005
$21138/2002
$21138/2002
$21138/2002
$24294/2004
$24294/2004
$24294/2004
$16648/2003
$16648/2003
S49174/2005
S41229/2006
S41229/2006
S61574/2003
$19277/2004
$19277/2004
$30993/2006
$30993/2006
$26044/2004
$26044/2004
$26042/2004
$26047/2004
$22659/2005
S41609/99

S46872/2004
S44469/2002
S47060/2003

Namn

Afrodite

Angeleye's Midnight Dream
Angeleye's Midnight Dream
Angeleye's Rhapsody In Rock
Angeleye's Rhapsody In Rock
Angeleye's Rhapsody In Rock
Angeleye's Young Lord
Angeleye's Young Lord
Angeleye's Young Lord
Brantastigs XII

Brantastigs XII

Country Squire's Exit

Dantos Kampe

Dantos Kampe

Dreamwishes Aroma
Eurotop Amazon

Eurotop Amazon

Eurotop Toffie Rose

Eurotop Toffie Rose
Gemdales Never-Failing Nash
Gemdales Never-Failing Nash
Gemdales Noble Nancy
Gemdales Nordic Nelson
Gemdales Picasso's Last Word
Gold Status War Of Roses
Madcap's O'Mandy
Mari-Mon's Ztill Loving You
Mironik's Kurrie

Provdatum

2007-05-06
2007-08-03
2007-10-14
2007-02-24
2007-02-25
2007-07-11
2007-06-16
2007-07-29
2007-09-22
2007-05-20
2007-07-12
2007-08-12
2007-10-13
2007-10-28
2007-07-29
2007-09-15
2007-09-16
2007-05-25
2007-06-03
2007-06-30
2007-11-10
2007-03-11
2007-04-29
2007-11-09
2007-05-05
2007-04-22
2007-04-08
2007-08-26

Tavling

Lydnad
Lydnad
Lydnad
Lydnad
Lydnad
Lydnad
Lydnad
Lydnad
Lydnad
Lydnad
Lydnad
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Lydnad
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Lydnad
Lydnad
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Poang

166
169
164
172,5
181,5
187,5
160
170
162
169
163,5
169
175,5
174,5
160
173,5
190,5
170
179,5
172,5
166
178,5
174
188
161
160,5
168
161,5

Klass
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S47936/2004
$53298/2006
$53298/2006
$53298/2006
$22045/2002
$29583/2006
$29583/2006
$11771/2003
$11771/2003
$11771/2003
$26422/2004
$16471/2004
$16471/2004
$16471/2004
$23823/2004
$23823/2004
$23823/2004
$23828/2004
$23827/2004
$23827/2004
$25730/2005
$25729/2005
S68316/2004
$68316/2004
S68316/2004
$68316/2004
$55976/2005
S52477/2005
$52477/2005
$52477/2005

$21138/2002
$21138/2002

Mironik's Nesta

Mironik's Qarole

Mironik's Qarole

Mironik's Qarole
Newlook's That's Easy Enough
Seamist Sky Blue

Seamist Sky Blue

Springmist's Black Magic Woman
Springmist's Black Magic Woman
Springmist's Black Magic Woman
Springmist's Fiddle-Faddler
Springmist's Miss-Take
Springmist's Miss-Take
Springmist's Miss-Take
Springmist's Red Hot Chili Pepper
Springmist's Red Hot Chili Pepper
Springmist's Red Hot Chili Pepper
Springmist's The Rasmus
Springmist's The Rednex
Springmist's The Rednex
Springmist's Walk On The Wildside
Springmist's Walking In Sunshine
Steadwyn Discover The Black
Steadwyn Discover The Black
Steadwyn Discover The Black
Steadwyn Discover The Black
Top-Fashion's Whitney Houston
Uniline's Sam's Apricot Lady
Uniline's Sam's Apricot Lady
Uniline's Sam's Apricot Lady

Angeleye's Rhapsody In Rock
Angeleye's Rhapsody In Rock

2007-10-13
2007-10-06
2007-10-13
2007-10-20
2007-02-04
2007-10-09
2007-11-03
2007-07-26
2007-07-27
2007-08-30
2007-03-17
2007-06-30
2007-07-01
2007-07-29
2007-04-14
2007-05-05
2007-05-19
2007-10-14
2007-07-29
2007-10-28
2007-03-31
2007-05-26
2007-07-10
2007-08-04
2007-09-08
2007-12-02
2007-11-11
2007-10-21
2007-11-04
2007-11-18

2007-08-12
2007-09-01

Lydnad
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Lydnad
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Lydnad
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162,5
186
167
174
183
173,5
163,5
169
169,5
185,5
179
168,5
179
180,5
184,5
172,5
172
168
178
176
168
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170,5
171
162
167
164,5
160
177
185,5
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$28064/2003
$12048/2002
S47331/2002
$21618/2004
N16742/04

$65302/2004
$12260/2005
$26422/2004
$23824/2004
$23822/2004
$23822/2004
$23822/2004

$28064/2003
S49645/2004

$19384/2002
$19384/2002
$19384/2002

Callahorn's Ebony Emotion
Cordylines Mystic Marquis
Damaianus Maylee Silk Velvet
Dantos lbrasil

Echuca Celine Ace Swinging Ona Star

Konvaljens Qares

Mironik's Oh-Pretty-Woman
Springmist's Fiddle-Faddler
Springmist's Tears For Fears
Springmist's Weeping Willows
Springmist's Weeping Willows
Springmist's Weeping Willows

Callahorn's Ebony Emotion
Fancymore Special Edition

Morgonrodnadens Ceasar
Morgonrodnadens Ceasar
Morgonrodnadens Ceasar

2007-05-19
2007-04-22
2007-05-26
2007-05-06
2007-10-13
2007-09-15
2007-06-26
2007-06-29
2007-10-07
2007-01-28
2007-05-26
2007-06-05

2007-10-06
2007-10-14

2007-04-21
2007-06-01
2007-07-14

Lydnad
Lydnad
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Lydnad
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Lydnad
Lydnad

Lydnad
Lydnad

Lydnad
Lydnad
Lydnad
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185,5
163
162,5
160
160
165
165
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170,5
173
170
163,5

265
259
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264
270
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